Bishop Hartley High School

Boys 5K

Place
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Comp
#306
#307
#147
#358

#2
#109
#215
#245
#135
#325
#342
#268

#8
#166
#169
#193
#359
#209

#97
#336
#256
#332
#145
#340
#301
#341
#248
#275
#315
#253
#357
#273
#179
#300

#1083
#104
#251
#141
#136
#150
#244
#266

#1
#334
#195
#112

Central Ohio Cross Country Invitational
Sycamore Fields in Three Creeks Metro Park

Name

Brian Hannaford
Jeff Hannaford
Blake Taneff
Evan Schwartz
Micah Armbrust
Jason McDonald
Chris Quinn
Wes Cochran
Sebastian Matt
Ryan Weldon
Adam Kendrick
Josh Edens
Nolan Leber
Brennan McCotter
Mason Prater
Joe Gilmore
Alexander Singer
Eric Niemeyer
Trent Champlin
Troy Elizondo
Brad Uliman
Nick Conley
Alex Stanislav
Matt Hay

Kevin Ford
Benson Jung
Gage Freeman
Craig Martin
Keenan McCormack
Derrick Kettering
Hayden Palmer
Atticus Jordan
Connor Bowman
Kent Ford
Thomas Welsh-Huggins
Cory Kanz
Marcus Harding
Drew Rose
Willie Matt
Andrew Ziminski
Greyson Cantley
Dustin Edens
Cameron Ahmed
Jack Dunlope
Will Herriman
Travis Opritza

Grade
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
11
11
12
12
11
12
11
11
11
11
12
10
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
12
11

9
11
10
10
10
12
11
10
12
12
10

9
10
10
10
11

School
Wester. North
Wester. North
New Albany
Whetstone
Big Walnut
Lincoln

St. Charles
Warren

New Albany
Wester. North
Wester. South
Wester. Central
Big Walnut
Pick. Central
Pick. Central
St. Charles
Whetstone

St. Charles
Lincoln
Wester. South
Warren
Wester. South
New Albany
Wester. South
Wester. North
Wester. South
Warren
Wester. Central
Wester. North
Warren
Whetstone
Wester. Central
St. Charles
Wester. North
West

Lincoln
Warren

New Albany
New Albany
New Albany
Warren
Wester. Central
Big Walnut
Wester. South
St. Charles
Lincoln

September 18, 2010

Time
15:33.80
15:38.99
15:51.27
15:54.93
16:06.34
16:07.93
16:15.78
16:16.90
16:24.50
16:29.37
16:40.81
16:48.93
16:52.62
16:54.80
16:56.18
17:06.27
17:08.65
17:11.80
17:15.46
17:17.11
17:18.99
17:20.34
17:21.46
17:24.58
17:26.87
17:27.52
17:30.50
17:31.21
17:32.50
17:32.68
17:33.84
17:34.74
17:37.30
17:40.55
17:41.81
17:42.55
17:45.27
17:47.55
17:48.84
17:49.52
17:51.40
17:52.49
17:53.50
17:53.71
18:00.49
18:03.34

Points
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45



Place
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Comp
#158
#311
#117
#140
#335
#115
#285
#225
#121
#151

#5
#259
#284
#353

#7
#170

#12

#1095
#157
#159
#252

#1091
#360

#11
#207
#354
#371

#1097

#25

#24

#1096
#374
#375

#1086

#1094

#1084

#1085

#1092

Name

Luke Forshey
Evan Kleinpaste
Kyle Schmitz
Nate Peck

Cody Elizondo
Michael Rook
Chase Wilson
Brian Vetter
Zach Whiteman
Mitch Boothe
Joe Croce

Phil Baer

Joe Struttmann
Habeeb Al-Ghawi
Phillip Finnegan
Brock Ritter
Nathan Randall
Christopher Simmons
Alex Forshey
Kyle Gambert
Billy Howell

Reco Spears
Liban Abdullahi
Jacob Oppenheimer
Kyle Nazario
Tom Kocab
Zachary Antonetz
Deandre Bell
Nigel Preacher
Jalen Poland
Duwan Dowdy
Duncan Yarnall
Devon Gatson
John Mahiney
Dakell Sparkman
Jonathan Varney
Damon Artavia
Uel Reid

Grade
10
12
12
12
11
12
11
10
10
11

11
11
12
12
10
11
10

11
10
12
10

12
12

12
11
10
10
12
10
10
11
12
12

School

Pick. Central
Wester. North
Lincoln

New Albany
Wester. South
Lincoln
Wester. Central
St. Charles
Lincoln

Pick. Central
Big Walnut
Wester. Central
Wester. Central
Whetstone
Big Walnut
Pick. Central
Big Walnut
Walnut Ridge
Pick. Central
Pick. Central
Warren
Walnut Ridge
Whetstone
Big Walnut

St. Charles
Whetstone
Zanesville
Walnut Ridge
Brookhaven
Brookhaven
Walnut Ridge
Zanesville
Zanesville
West

Walnut Ridge
West

West

Walnut Ridge

Time
18:06.27
18:07.18
18:07.62
18:08.34
18:09.50
18:12.68
18:14.27
18:21.93
18:22.78
18:31.65
18:32.30
18:38.46
18:58.43
19:01.27
19:10.11
19:17.58
19:19.18
19:34.81
19:35.62
19:42.93
19:55.30
20:11.87
20:16.55
20:19.78
20:47.62
20:48.21
21:09.50
21:59.58
22:26.37
22:26.87
22:56.43
23:46.78
23:53.58
25:04.62
25:05.30
25:08.71
25:11.78
26:39.18

Points
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72

73

74

75
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Team
Wester. North
Wester. South
New Albany
St. Charles
Warren
Lincoln
Wester. Central
Big Walnut
Whetstone
Pick. Central
Walnut Ridge

Total Time
1:22:42
1:26:10
1:25:14
1:26:12
1:26:24
1:.27:17
1:28:02
1:28:35
1:29:55
1:29:46
1:49:48

Team Scores

Average Total

16:32.31 67
17:14.07 103
17:02.72 110
17:14.33 118
17:16.87 122
17:27.38 153
17:36.33 165
17:42.97 176
17:59.05 179
17:57.30 191

21:57.60 349

)]

20

16
21
19
28
13
17
15
67

10
22
23
18
27
35
32
42
31
46
72

25
24
37
33
30
45
41
56
59
55
73

29
26
38
44
36
48
52
60
68
61
74

34
43
39
53
40
51
57
62
71
64
75

47
50
49
70
66
54
58
69

65



